Awareness Date/Training Sessions
MARCH 2025

Wednesday 5th March 2025 - New Victoria ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – ADM 2.17B Seminar Room, 2nd Floor 

Wednesday 19th March 2025 - Gartnavel General Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room, Upper Ground Floor

Thursday 20th March 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session - Main Atrium (beside Arran lift entrance)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
Wednesday 26th March 2025 - Stobhill ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – canteen
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room 1, 3rd Floor 
Thursday 27th March 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
APRIL 2025

Wednesday 9th April 2025 -  Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Main Atrium (outside WH Smiths)

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block

Thursday 17th April 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Children’s Hospital (beside Aroma ground floor)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital

Thursday 27th March 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
MAY 2025

Wednesday 7th May 2025 - New Victoria ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – ADM 2.17B Seminar Room, 2nd Floor 

Thursday 8th May 2025 - Royal Alexandra Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Staff Hub

14.00 – 16.300 hrs – Manager Training – Lab’s Seminar Room, Lab’s Building
Wednesday 14th May 2025 - Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Centre Block – outside security office
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block

Thursday 15th May 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session - Main Atrium (beside Arran lift entrance)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
Wednesday 21st May 2025 - Gartnavel General Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room, Upper Ground Floor

Wednesday 28th May 2025 - Stobhill ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room 1, 3rd Floor 
Thursday 29th May 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
JUNE 2025
Wednesday 4th June 2025 - Inverclyde Royal Hospital
08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room 3, Education Centre
Wednesday 11th June 2025 - Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Main Atrium (outside WH Smiths)

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block
Thursday 19th June 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Children’s Hospital – beside Aroma
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
Thursday Thursday 26th June 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
JULY 2025
Wednesday 2ND July 2025 - New Victoria ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – ADM 2.17B Seminar Room, 2nd Floor

Wednesday 9th July 2025 - Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Centre Block – outside Security Office
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block
Thursday 10th July 2025 - Royal Alexandra Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Staff Hub

14.00 – 16.300 hrs – Manager Training – Lab’s Seminar Room, Lab’s Building

Wednesday 16th July 2025 2025 - Gartnavel General Hospital

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room, Upper Ground Floor

Thursday 17th July 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session - Main Atrium (beside Arran lift entrance)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
Wednesday 23rd July 2025 - Stobhill ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room 1, 3rd Floor 
Thursday 31st July 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
AUGUST 2025

Wednesday 6th August 2025 - Inverclyde Royal Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room 3, Education Centre

Wednesday 13th August 2025 - Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Main Atrium (outside WH Smiths)

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block
Thursday 21st August 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Children’s Hospital (beside Aroma)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
Thursday 28th August 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
September 2025

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 - New Victoria ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – ADM 2.17B Seminar Room, 2nd Floor 

Wednesday 10th September 2025 - Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Centre Block (outside Security Office)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block
Thursday 11th September 2025 - Royal Alexandra Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Staff Hub

14.00 – 16.300 hrs – Manager Training – Lab’s Seminar Room, Lab’s Building

Wednesday 17th September 2025 - Gartnavel General Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room, Upper Ground Floor

Thursday 18th September 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session - Main Atrium (beside Arran lift entrance)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
Wednesday 24th September 2025 - Stobhill ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room 1, 3rd Floor 
Thursday 26th September 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
OCTOBER 2025

Wednesday 8th October 2025 - Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Main Atrium (outside WH Smiths)

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block
Thursday 16th October 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Children’s Hospital (beside Aroma)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
Wednesday 29th October 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
NOVEMBER 2025

Wednesday 5th November 2025 - New Victoria ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – ADM 2.17B Seminar Room, 2nd Floor 

Wednesday 12th November 2025 - Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Centre Block (outside Security Office)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block
Thursday 13th November 2024 - Royal Alexandra Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Staff Hub

14.00 – 16.300 hrs – Manager Training – Lab’s Seminar Room, Lab’s Building

Wednesday 19th November 2025 - Gartnavel General Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Canteen
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room, Upper Ground Floor

Thursday 20th November 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session - Main Atrium (beside Arran lift entrance)
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
Wednesday 26th November 2025 - Stobhill ACH

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room 1, 3rd Floor 
Thursday 27th November 2025 - Glasgow City HSCP

Manager Training booked via Adam Shearer – adam.shearer@nhs.scot
DECEMBER 2025

Wednesday 3rd December 2025 - Inverclyde Royal Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – canteen

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training – Seminar Room 3, Education Centre

Wednesday 10th December 2025 - Glasgow Royal Infirmary 

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Main Atrium (outside WH Smiths)

14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - David Livingston Lecture Theatre, 2nd Floor, Surgical Block
Thursday 18th December 2025 - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital

08.00 – 13.00 hrs – drop in session – Children’s Hospital – beside Aroma
14.00 – 16.00 hrs – Manager Training - Seminar Rood GWS-027, Level 3, Children’s Hospital
